
MTP10 YEAR 2006 ONWARDS

To Order Please Contact
E: mhh@torqueleader.co.uk
Fax: ++44 (0)1483 898536

6

26

5

16

15

17

9

13

14
8

23

19

10

11

12

183

7
1

22

2

4

20

24

25

26

21

SUPPLEMENTARY VIEW
SHOWING POSITION

OF LABEL

ITEM 
NO. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 B27730 BASE PLATE 1
2 B27740 WINDOW 1
3 B27750 DAIL 1
4 B27860 BOX - MACHINING DETAILS 1
5 B27870 BACK PLATE - MACHING DETAIL 1
6 A27430 LABEL 1
7 A27760 TRANSPORT SCREW 1
8 A27790 BEARING HOUSING 1
9 A27770 POINTER ASSY 1

  A27800 COLLAR 1

  A27810 WEIGHT ARM 1

  A19740 POINTER 1

10 A27780 SPINDLE 1
11 A27820 WEIGHT - 10 cN.m 1
12 A27830 1/4" HEX DRIVE 1
13 P11020 BEARING TORRINGTON B34 2
14 P11080 SKT SET SCR M3 x 3 CONE PT 1
15 P15910 WASHER M4 FORM A PLATED 2
16 P17270 HEX FULL NUT M4 STEEL 2
17 P18480 WASHER M3 FORM A  PLATED 4
18 P23020 HEX FULL NUT M3 BRASS 4
19 P23060 SKT SET SCR M5x12 1
20 P30120 SPIRIT LEVEL 1
21 P30130 PILLAR 4
22 P30140 BUTTON HEAD SCR M5 x 12 SS 2
23 P30150 CSK SCR M4x25 NYLON 2
24 P30160 CSK SKT SCR M3x12 SS 4
25 P30170 LID 1
26 - M3 x 8 CROSS HEAD SCREWS 8

MOD ISSUE

REVISIONS

NEW 1

mailto:mhh@torqueleader.co.uk

